ARCnet® Network
Interface for the IBM
Personal System/2TM
- including Models
50, 60 and 80.
0 Novell NetVVare,Tm
Banyan VINESTM and
Univation LifeNETTm

installation!
.41n111•n•••n,
ORDERING	 Order Code	 Description
PDI0C508'
ARCnet9 Interface
Card for the IBM
PS/2, Diskette,
Manual
Other ARCnet® Products from Pure Data:
P01508" ARCneto Interface Card for the IBM PC, XT, AT,
Model 25, Model 30, Compaq, Zenith and compatibles.
PDI508Plus' ARCnet® Interface Card for the IBM PC, XT, AT,
Model 25, Model 30, Compaq, Zenith and compatibles.
P01508/Fl" or PDI508/F2" Fibre Optic ARCnet® Interface
Cards for the IBM PC, XT, AT, Model 25, Model 30,
Compaq, Zenith and compatibles.
P0T508' ARCnet® Interface Card for the Toshiba 15100",
T3100, 11200" and T1100Plus' Portable Computers.
PDIA8C508/F1' or PDIpC508/F2' Fibre Optic ARCnee
Interface Card for the IBM Micro Channel' PS/2
Models 50, 60 and 80'.
PD1pC504A" 4-port Internal ARCnet® Active Hub for the
IBM Micro Channel' PS/2 Models 50, 60 and 80".
PDC504A1" 4-port Internal ARCnet® Active Hub for the
IBM PC, XT, AT, Model 25, Model 30, Compaq, Zenith
and compatibles.
PDC504AX" 4-port ARCnet® Active Hub.
PDC508A" 8-port ARCnet® Active Hub.
PDC520A" 20-port Rack-mount ARCnet® Active Hub.
All Pure Data Active Hubs are available with single or dual
Fibre Optic Ports.
PDIpC508, PDT508, PDI508, PDC508A, PDC504AX, PDC504A1, PDC520A,
PDI508Plus and PDIpC504A are trademarks of Pure Data Ltd.